
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE SAJ CONFORM OFERTA

I.D.: 57086817

Data publicarii	17.05.21	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 745,16 RON - 745,16 RON

Descriere: HRZ PROIECTOR MODUL 45W 4200K 068-007-0045 068-007-0045 Buc 4 87,75 351 66,69
MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 812.376 Buc 3 4,98 14,94 2,8386 BANDA IZOLER PVC 20M ALBA 9-
1110 9-1110 Buc 4 1,56 6,24 1,1856 CABLU MYYM 2x1.5 H07VV-F MYYM 2x1.5 ML 100 1,94
194 36,86 CABLU CYY-F 3x1.5 CYY-F 3x1.5 ML 70 2,51 175,7 33,383 PRESETUPA PG 9 D=5 / 9
MM 02-830 Buc 4 0,82 3,28 0,6232
